
installation

technical diagram

200-6400 brushed/geborsteld,200-6401 polished/gepolijst

Freestanding shower mixer
R

max.60mm

30mm

max.40mm

80mm

purpose of
minimal for the

mounting screws

copper water
pipe ∅15mm

Applies to all models JEE-O original,JEE-O fatline,JEE-O soho and JEE-O pure

heart to heart

use screws to tighten to the floor

Vrijstaande douche met mengkraan
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ground wire

male thread ∅15mm
solder copper

placement on

water tight floor

when used inside:

through slot

1 person holding shower,1person attaching.
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